
No. Competitor 1A 2A 3A Sub 1B 2B 3B Sub 1C 2C 3C Sub 1D 2D 3D Total Competitor Class Overall

A2 S Bowden 54.6 57.9 57.9 170.4 52.8 56.9 57.4 337.5 52.4 56.5 56.7 503.1 57.1 55.7 56.8 672.7 S Bowden 1 1
A1 N Ferguson 56.5 59.7 60.5 176.7 57.4 60.2 76.1 370.4 52.7 60.1 61.0 544.2 52.8 59.8 60.9 717.7 N Ferguson 2 4

B1 P Blair 54.8 60.9 60.9 176.6 54.6 59.1 58.6 348.9 53.4 58.5 58.8 519.6 52.9 59.5 58.1 690.1 P Blair 1 2
B2 T Ferguson 55.0 62.0 62.6 179.6 55.5 61.0 62.4 358.5 54.7 62.4 78.8 554.4 54.9 60.5 61.7 731.5 T Ferguson 2 5
B4 G Magee 56.2 71.3 76.7 204.2 56.7 65.6 67.7 394.2 56.7 65.9 68.0 584.8 55.0 66.2 67.4 773.4 G Magee 3 10
B6 E Patterson 69.2 71.6 80.9 221.7 64.3 74.2 78.6 438.8 58.8 67.8 71.4 636.8 58.3 78.6 78.1 851.8 E Patterson 4 14

C2 A Barker 56.3 62.3 68.4 187.0 54.5 63.2 65.3 370.0 54.2 62.8 65.1 552.1 54.7 65.2 70.1 742.1 A Barker 1 8
C3SE G Hodgett 76.3 67.4 88.4 232.1 74.5 69.1 76.6 452.3 62.4 63.3 65.3 643.3 58.1 65.5 67.5 834.4 G Hodgett 2 13

D1 D Thompson 54.8 59.1 61.7 175.6 59.3 60.1 60.7 355.7 53.9 59.2 61.0 529.8 53.5 58.6 59.7 701.6 D Thompson 1 3
D5SE P Mooney 56.4 61.0 69.5 186.9 55.3 66.9 68.0 377.1 54.8 60.0 62.5 554.4 54.3 63.1 60.9 732.7 P Mooney 2 6 (1SE)
D3 D Boyce 56.5 59.9 70.0 186.4 60.1 62.8 65.2 374.5 55.1 62.0 63.0 554.6 55.4 61.7 65.3 737.0 D Boyce 3 7
D2 M King 74.8 66.1 62.9 203.8 55.0 60.6 61.4 380.8 73.9 59.7 62.3 576.7 54.8 66.1 60.6 758.2 M King 4 9
D6 G McMillan 58.6 69.3 69.8 197.7 57.2 72.1 71.9 398.9 56.6 65.7 71.1 592.3 57.0 71.0 66.8 787.1 G McMillan 5 11
D4SE R Allen 61.9 75.2 69.3 206.4 56.1 73.6 66.4 402.5 54.7 68.9 81.0 607.1 54.9 62.6 77.0 801.6 R Allen 6 12
D10SE G Dillon 58.6 74.4 78.9 211.9 75.0 73.8 80.7 441.4 73.9 73.0 81.0 669.3 73.5 70.1 74.7 887.6 G Dillon 7 15

E1 R Mullen 68.0 81.3 88.3 237.6 67.5 80.3 98.2 483.6 66.1 77.0 85.2 711.9 66.5 81.9 99.8 960.1 R Mullen 1 16

C4B J Acheson 61.6 61.9 59.0 182.5 61.0 75.0 57.2 375.7 59.1 55.9 58.8 549.5 59.2 54.7 55.6 719.0 J Acheson 1 1
C5B R Wilson 60.0 54.4 64.5 178.9 59.4 55.0 71.8 365.1 58.9 52.9 59.0 535.9 58.6 53.4 75.6 723.5 R Wilson 2 4

D9B J McMillan 69.1 52.4 51.8 173.3 58.5 51.0 50.8 333.6 57.9 52.4 51.3 495.2 67.5 49.8 52.2 664.7 McMillan 1 2
D7B K Thompson 61.6 52.5 71.8 185.9 58.7 50.4 53.9 348.9 57.8 50.5 56.7 513.9 57.5 56.2 55.4 683.0 K Thompson 2 3
D8B A Nevin 74.8 59.6 71.8 206.2 78.5 61.0 70.8 416.5 69.5 66.8 66.9 619.7 67.4 59.5 70.0 816.6 A Nevin 3 8

G1B J Martin 83.2 59.6 65.4 208.2 68.7 56.6 67.4 400.9 66.6 55.7 60.5 583.7 61.5 53.9 60.7 759.8 J Martin 1 5
G4B W Lyle 63.2 58.8 63.4 185.4 88.7 56.8 87.4 418.3 63.8 58.2 64.9 605.2 63.1 56.2 59.8 784.3 W Lyle 2 6
G3B B Watt 79.8 68.8 68.0 216.6 72.1 58.3 71.1 418.1 64.4 59.6 71.4 613.5 62.2 61.0 66.1 802.8 B Watt 3 7
G2B M Adair 62.6 60.3 65.9 188.8 88.7 76.6 64.1 418.2 83.8 60.8 67.7 630.5 66.9 59.6 62.8 819.8 M Adair 4 9
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D9B J McMillan 69.1 52.4 51.8 173.3 58.5 51.0 50.8 333.6 57.9 52.4 51.3 495.2 67.5 49.8 52.2 664.7 J McMillan 1
D7B K Thompson 61.6 52.5 71.8 185.9 58.7 50.4 53.9 348.9 57.8 50.5 56.7 513.9 57.5 56.2 55.4 683.0 K Thompson 2
C4B J Acheson 61.6 61.9 59.0 182.5 61.0 75.0 57.2 375.7 59.1 55.9 58.8 549.5 59.2 54.7 55.6 719.0 J Acheson 3
C5B R Wilson 60.0 54.4 64.5 178.9 59.4 55.0 71.8 365.1 58.9 52.9 59.0 535.9 58.6 53.4 75.6 723.5 R Wilson 4
G1B J Martin 83.2 59.6 65.4 208.2 68.7 56.6 67.4 400.9 66.6 55.7 60.5 583.7 61.5 53.9 60.7 759.8 J Martin 5
G4B W Lyle 63.2 58.8 63.4 185.4 88.7 56.8 87.4 418.3 63.8 58.2 64.9 605.2 63.1 56.2 59.8 784.3 W Lyle 6
G3B B Watt 79.8 68.8 68.0 216.6 72.1 58.3 71.1 418.1 64.4 59.6 71.4 613.5 62.2 61.0 66.1 802.8 B Watt 7
D8B A Nevin 74.8 59.6 71.8 206.2 78.5 61.0 70.8 416.5 69.5 66.8 66.9 619.7 67.4 59.5 70.0 816.6 A Nevin 8
G2B M Adair 62.6 60.3 65.9 188.8 88.7 76.6 64.1 418.2 83.8 60.8 67.7 630.5 66.9 59.6 62.8 819.8 M Adair 9

A2 S Bowden 54.6 57.9 57.9 170.4 52.8 56.9 57.4 337.5 52.4 56.5 56.7 503.1 57.1 55.7 56.8 672.7 S Bowden 1
B1 P Blair 54.8 60.9 60.9 176.6 54.6 59.1 58.6 348.9 53.4 58.5 58.8 519.6 52.9 59.5 58.1 690.1 P Blair 2
D1 D Thompson 54.8 59.1 61.7 175.6 59.3 60.1 60.7 355.7 53.9 59.2 61.0 529.8 53.5 58.6 59.7 701.6 D Thompson 3
A1 N Ferguson 56.5 59.7 60.5 176.7 57.4 60.2 76.1 370.4 52.7 60.1 61.0 544.2 52.8 59.8 60.9 717.7 N Ferguson 4
B2 T Ferguson 55.0 62.0 62.6 179.6 55.5 61.0 62.4 358.5 54.7 62.4 78.8 554.4 54.9 60.5 61.7 731.5 T Ferguson 5
D5SE P Mooney 56.4 61.0 69.5 186.9 55.3 66.9 68.0 377.1 54.8 60.0 62.5 554.4 54.3 63.1 60.9 732.7 P Mooney 6
D3 D Boyce 56.5 59.9 70.0 186.4 60.1 62.8 65.2 374.5 55.1 62.0 63.0 554.6 55.4 61.7 65.3 737.0 D Boyce 7
C2 A Barker 56.3 62.3 68.4 187.0 54.5 63.2 65.3 370.0 54.2 62.8 65.1 552.1 54.7 65.2 70.1 742.1 A Barker 8
D2 M King 74.8 66.1 62.9 203.8 55.0 60.6 61.4 380.8 73.9 59.7 62.3 576.7 54.8 66.1 60.6 758.2 M King 9
B4 G Magee 56.2 71.3 76.7 204.2 56.7 65.6 67.7 394.2 56.7 65.9 68.0 584.8 55.0 66.2 67.4 773.4 G Magee 10
D6 G McMillan 58.6 69.3 69.8 197.7 57.2 72.1 71.9 398.9 56.6 65.7 71.1 592.3 57.0 71.0 66.8 787.1 G McMillan 11
D4SE R Allen 61.9 75.2 69.3 206.4 56.1 73.6 66.4 402.5 54.7 68.9 81.0 607.1 54.9 62.6 77.0 801.6 R Allen 12
C3SE G Hodgett 76.3 67.4 88.4 232.1 74.5 69.1 76.6 452.3 62.4 63.3 65.3 643.3 58.1 65.5 67.5 834.4 G Hodgett 13
B6 E Patterson 69.2 71.6 80.9 221.7 64.3 74.2 78.6 438.8 58.8 67.8 71.4 636.8 58.3 78.6 78.1 851.8 E Patterson 14
D10SE G Dillon 58.6 74.4 78.9 211.9 75.0 73.8 80.7 441.4 73.9 73.0 81.0 669.3 73.5 70.1 74.7 887.6 G Dillon 15
E1 R Mullen 68.0 81.3 88.3 237.6 67.5 80.3 98.2 483.6 66.1 77.0 85.2 711.9 66.5 81.9 99.8 960.1 R Mullen 16
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